
Drinks Menu



Classic Cocktails

Negroni

Bramble 

Margarita

Cosmopolitan  

Espresso Martini 

Pinacolada 

French Martini 

Pornstar Martini

Old Fashioned 

Martini Cocktail 

Bloody Mary 

Bartenders Pick  

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10



Draughts

Bottles

Apples Cider

Ffresh Pale Ale

Graze IPA

Mahou

Stella Unfiltered

Camden Hells

Camden Stout

Camden Pale Ale     

7.5

7.5

8

8

8

8

8

8

Peroni

Peroni GF

Peroni 0%

Budweiser

Corona

NilNil IPA 0%

Flavoured Cider

5.5

5.5

4.5

5

5

5.5

8



Gin

Graze

Benjamin Hall Gin

Benjamin Hall Lemon

Benjamin Hall Strawberry

Benjamin Hall Blackberry

Hensol Castle Gin

Hensol Castle Strawberry

Hensol Castle Orange

Hensol Castle Cherry

Brecon Gin

Bombay Sapphire

Hendricks

Tanqueray 10

Malfy Rosa

Monkey 47

4

4

4

4

4

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

5

4.5

5.5

6.5

6

7



Vodka

Tequila

Benjamin Vodka

Vodka Five

Hensol Vodka

Absolut Vanilia

Absolut Raspberry

Absolut Citron

Grey Goose

4

4

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

7

Jose Cuervo Silver

Jose Cuervo Gold

Patron Silver

Patron Anejo

Vivir Coffee

4

4.5

7.5

9

5



Whiskey

Jack Daniels

Bulleit Rye

Buffalo Trace

Jamesons

Glenfiddich 15yr

Auchentoshan 3

Macallan Dbl Cask

Penderyn Madeira

Penderyn Peated

Penderyn Myth

Penderyn Sherrywood

Penderyn Portwood

Penderyn Rich Oak

4.5

5.5

5

4.5

9

8.5

20

5.5

6.5

5

7.5

8.5

7.5



Rum

Brandy

Hensol Castle Spiced

Hensol Castle Cherry

Barti Ddu

Kraken

Appleton Estate

Plantation

Courvoisier VS

Courvoisier VSOP

Courvoisier XO

4.5

4.5

5

5.5

5

5.5

5.5

7.5

20



Liqueurs

Archers

Malibu

Passoa

Triple Sec

Crème de Mure

Chambord

Kahlua

Baileys

Limoncello

Disaronno

St Germain

Aperol

Campari

3

3

3

2.5

2.5

4.5

3

6

2.5

4

5

2.5

3.5



Soft Drinks

Coke 200ml

Coke 330ml

Diet Coke 200ml

Diet Coke  330ml

Coke Zero 200ml

Coke Zero 330ml

Fever Tree Lemonade

Fever Tree Tonic

Fever Tree Light Tonic

Fever Tree Mediterranean

Fever Tree Ginger Ale

Fever Tree Ginger Beer

J20 Orange&Passionfruit

J20 Apple&Raspberry

J20 Apple&Mango

Fanta 330ml

Sprite 330ml

3

4

3

4

3

4

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

5

5

5

4.5

4.5



Soft Drinks
Harrogate Still 330ml

Harrogate Still 750ml

Harrogate Spark 330ml

Harrogate Spark 750ml

Orange Juice Half

Orange Juice Pint

Apple Juice Half

Apple Juice Pint

Cranberry Juice Half

Cranberry Juice Pint

Pineapple Juice Half

Pineapple Juice Pint

Passionfruit Juice Half

Passionfruit Juice Pint

Tomato Juice Half

Tomato Juice Pint

Lychee Juice Half

Lychee Juice Pint

2

4

2

4

3

5

3

5

3

5

3

5

3

5

3

5

3

5



Hot Drinks

Americano 

Latte

Cappuccino

Flat White 

Espresso 

Hot Chocolate 

Loose Leaf Tea

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

3

3

4.5


